125 Digital Fiber Sensor FX-100 SERIES
FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO

 FX-102P-CC2 PNP open-collector
transistor
  ORDER GUIDE
Accessory
CN-14A-C2•
Connector attached
cable 2 m 6.562 ft
Only include cable set type*
Notes: 1) The connector attached cable CN-14A-C2 is supplied with the amplifi er.
2)  Make sure to use the optional connector attached cable CN-14A(-R)-C□ or the connector CN-14A, or a connector manufactured by J.S.T. Mfg. Co., Ltd.
(contact: SPHD-001T-P0.5, housing: PAP-04V-S)
3) Make sure to use the optional M8 connector attached cable CN-24A-C□.
Designation Model No. Description
Connector
attached cable
 CN-14A-C1 1 m 3.281 ft
0.02 mm2 4-core cabtyre cable with connector
on one end
Cable outer diameter: ø3.7 mm ø0.146 in
 CN-14A-C2 (Note) 2 m 6.562 ft
 CN-14A-C3 3 m 9.843 ft
 CN-14A-C5 5 m 16.404 ft
Connector
attached cable
(Flexible type)
 CN-14A-R-C1 1 m 3.281 ft
 CN-14A-R-C2 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-14A-R-C3 3 m 9.843 ft
CN-14A-R-C5 5 m 16.404 ft
M8 connector
attached cable
 CN-24A-C2 2 m 6.562 ft For M8 plug-in connector type
The connector on one end